

2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule

All rates are per credit

On-Campus Courses										
	Minnesota Resident	Non-Resident/ Non-Reciprocity	Health Science Courses	Senior Citizen (Age ≥62) (Non-Audited Courses)	Senior Citizen (Age ≥62) (Audited Courses)	Manitoba Reciprocity	MSEP States Reciprocity	North Dakota Reciprocity	South Dakota Reciprocity	Wisconsin Reciprocity
Tuition	\$178.23	\$178.23	\$211.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$178.23	\$267.34	\$178.23	\$178.23	\$178.23
Technology Fee	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$0.00	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71
Student Life/Activity Fee	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40
LeadMN (Student Association Fee)	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.00	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35
Campus Access, Parking, and Security										
(CAPS) Fee	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50
Student Union Facility Fee	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50
Senior Citizen Fee in lieu of Tuition	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Fees	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$48.06	\$9.50	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46
Total Tuition & Fees	\$210.69	\$210.69	\$244.29	\$48.06	\$9.50 1	\$210.69	\$299.80	\$210.69	\$210.69	\$210.69

Online Courses										
	Minnesota Resident	Non-Resident/ Non-Reciprocity	Health Science Courses	Senior Citizen (Age ≥62) (Non-Audited Courses)	Senior Citizen (Age ≥62) (Audited Courses)	Manitoba Reciprocity	MSEP States Reciprocity	North Dakota Reciprocity	South Dakota Reciprocity	Wisconsin Reciprocity
Online Tuition	\$193.23	\$193.23	\$211.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$193.23	\$289.84	\$193.23	\$193.23	\$193.23
Technology Fee	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$0.00	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71	\$10.71
Student Activity Fee	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$4.40
LeadMN (Student Association Fee)	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.00	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35	\$0.35
Campus Access, Parking, and Security										
(CAPS) Fee	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50
Student Center Facility Fee	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50
Senior Citizen Fee in lieu of Tuition	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Fees	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$48.06	\$9.50	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46	\$32.46
Total Tuition & Fees	\$225.69	\$225.69	\$244.29	\$48.06	\$9.50 1	\$225.69	\$322.30	\$225.69	\$225.69	\$225.69

Updated: 01 August 2023

Please note that some classes (Music, Golf, CPR, Nursing, etc.) have additional fees assigned to the class or program. Please consult the class schedule, or view your account balance online.

¹ Seniors that audit classes are required to pay additional course fees associated with their course(s).